
M 1 ir M 2
MARIJAMPOLĖS STENDINIO ŠAUDYMO KLUBAS Suma

Nr. Dalyvis Grupė Šalis Kategorija 1 2 3 75 S-off Vieta

12 Olekaitė Paulina D LTU Lady/Moteris 24 22 20 66 1

21 Šarauskas Rasius D LTU Man/Vyras 22 21 21 64 5 2

5 Lukauskas Ričardas D LTU Man/Vyras 20 24 20 64 4 3

33 Urbutis Andrius D LTU Man/Vyras 19 21 23 63 4

54 Rugienius Erikas D LTU Man/Vyras 21 21 21 63 4

15 Mančiauskas Žydrūnas D LTU Man/Vyras 19 21 22 62 6

50 Taujinskas Tomas D LTU Man/Vyras 23 21 17 61 7

4 Azaravičius Marius D LTU Man/Vyras 21 18 20 59 8

32 Rinkevičius Robertas D LTU Man/Vyras 23 17 19 59 8

35 Žemaitis Tadas D LTU Man/Vyras 18 21 20 59 8

52 Tamošiūnas Rytis D LTU Man/Vyras 20 23 15 58 11

7 Pėtelis Daumantas D LTU Man/Vyras 18 17 22 57 12

39 Kančys Irmantas D LTU Man/Vyras 17 22 18 57 12

48 Verikas Ernestas D LTU Man/Vyras 18 21 18 57 12

28 Gražys Arvydas D LTU Man/Vyras 20 19 17 56 15

34 Grybauskas Manfredas D LTU Man/Vyras 21 21 14 56 15

13 Račkelis Erikas D LTU Man/Vyras 19 19 17 55 17

17 Maziliauskas Voldemaras D LTU Man/Vyras 18 21 16 55 17

25 Genys Martynas D LTU Man/Vyras 17 19 18 54 19

43 Nanartavičius Justinas D LTU Man/Vyras 23 13 18 54 19

49 Verikas Šarūnas D LTU Man/Vyras 16 19 19 54 19

8 Pėtelis Romualdas D LTU Man/Vyras 19 18 16 53 4 1

41 Sakalauskas Marius D LTU Man/Vyras 17 19 17 53 3 2

23 Daugėla Dominykas D LTU Man/Vyras 20 18 14 52 5 3

47 Bublis Egidijus D LTU Man/Vyras 20 19 13 52 4 4

55 Rugienienė Kristina D LTU Lady/Moteris 17 19 16 52 4 4

3 Markevičius Egidijus D LTU Man/Vyras 15 20 17 52 2 6

19 Kiškėnas Kazimieras D LTU Man/Vyras 19 20 12 51 7

38 Aleksa Arūnas D LTU Senior/Senjoras 17 19 15 51 7

26 Roerbaek Veronika D LTU Lady/Moteris 16 18 16 50 9

29 Stanevičius Lionius D LTU Senior/Senjoras 15 17 17 49 10

18 Karalius Antanas D LTU Man/Vyras 17 15 13 45 11

42 Žemaitis Saulius D LTU Man/Vyras 17 16 10 43 12

6 Armalienė Karolina D LTU Lady/Moteris 18 14 10 42 13

46 Jašinskas Vidas D LTU Senior/Senjoras 12 15 15 42 13
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24 Genienė Vaida D LTU Lady/Moteris 10 13 12 35 15

44 Dubauskas Rimgaudas D LTU Man/Vyras 15 9 11 35 15

37 Pėtelis Gedvydas D LTU Senior/Senjoras 11 9 11 31 17



OPEN
MARIJAMPOLĖS STENDINIO ŠAUDYMO KLUBAS Suma

Nr. Dalyvis Grupė Šalis Kategorija 1 2 3 75 S-off Vieta

2 Paliulis Egidijus C LTU Senior/Senjoras 23 24 20 67 1 1

45 Pačėsa Martynas B LTU Man/Vyras 20 25 22 67 0 2

12 Olekaitė Paulina D LTU Lady/Moteris 24 22 20 66 3

5 Lukauskas Ričardas D LTU Man/Vyras 20 24 20 64 4

9 Straševičius Povilas B LTU Man/Vyras 23 18 23 64 4

21 Šarauskas Rasius D LTU Man/Vyras 22 21 21 64 4

27 Kundrotas Valdas B LTU Senior/Senjoras 22 21 20 63 7

33 Urbutis Andrius D LTU Man/Vyras 19 21 23 63 7

54 Rugienius Erikas D LTU Man/Vyras 21 21 21 63 7

1 Striauša Alvydas B LTU Man/Vyras 22 20 20 62 10

15 Mančiauskas Žydrūnas D LTU Man/Vyras 19 21 22 62 10

20 Simanavičius Gytis B LTU Man/Vyras 21 18 23 62 10

22 Draugelis Algimantas C LTU Senior/Senjoras 23 17 21 61 13

50 Taujinskas Tomas D LTU Man/Vyras 23 21 17 61 13

4 Azaravičius Marius D LTU Man/Vyras 21 18 20 59 15

30 Lukšys Ričardas A LTU Man/Vyras 20 21 18 59 15

32 Rinkevičius Robertas D LTU Man/Vyras 23 17 19 59 15

35 Žemaitis Tadas D LTU Man/Vyras 18 21 20 59 15

52 Tamošiūnas Rytis D LTU Man/Vyras 20 23 15 58 19

7 Pėtelis Daumantas D LTU Man/Vyras 18 17 22 57 20

39 Kančys Irmantas D LTU Man/Vyras 17 22 18 57 20

48 Verikas Ernestas D LTU Man/Vyras 18 21 18 57 20

53 Mačiulis Irmantas C LTU Man/Vyras 18 18 21 57 20

28 Gražys Arvydas D LTU Man/Vyras 20 19 17 56 24

34 Grybauskas Manfredas D LTU Man/Vyras 21 21 14 56 24

13 Račkelis Erikas D LTU Man/Vyras 19 19 17 55 26

17 Maziliauskas Voldemaras D LTU Man/Vyras 18 21 16 55 26

25 Genys Martynas D LTU Man/Vyras 17 19 18 54 28

43 Nanartavičius Justinas D LTU Man/Vyras 23 13 18 54 28

49 Verikas Šarūnas D LTU Man/Vyras 16 19 19 54 28

8 Pėtelis Romualdas D LTU Man/Vyras 19 18 16 53 31

41 Sakalauskas Marius D LTU Man/Vyras 17 19 17 53 31

3 Markevičius Egidijus D LTU Man/Vyras 15 20 17 52 33

23 Daugėla Dominykas D LTU Man/Vyras 20 18 14 52 33

47 Bublis Egidijus D LTU Man/Vyras 20 19 13 52 33
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55 Rugienienė Kristina D LTU Lady/Moteris 17 19 16 52 33

19 Kiškėnas Kazimieras D LTU Man/Vyras 19 20 12 51 37

38 Aleksa Arūnas D LTU Senior/Senjoras 17 19 15 51 37

26 Roerbaek Veronika D LTU Lady/Moteris 16 18 16 50 39

29 Stanevičius Lionius D LTU Senior/Senjoras 15 17 17 49 40

18 Karalius Antanas D LTU Man/Vyras 17 15 13 45 41

42 Žemaitis Saulius D LTU Man/Vyras 17 16 10 43 42

6 Armalienė Karolina D LTU Lady/Moteris 18 14 10 42 43

46 Jašinskas Vidas D LTU Senior/Senjoras 12 15 15 42 43

24 Genienė Vaida D LTU Lady/Moteris 10 13 12 35 45

44 Dubauskas Rimgaudas D LTU Man/Vyras 15 9 11 35 45

37 Pėtelis Gedvydas D LTU Senior/Senjoras 11 9 11 31 47


